SPECIFICATION SHEET
BUILT TO PERFORM™
Im
p
act P
rin
ter
B

User’s Manual/Start Here Guide, Setup Guide, CD Driver,
Warranty Certificate
Ordering Information
FX-2190II	 C11CF38201
FX-2190II N	 C11CF38202
Ribbon Cartridge	 C13S015602
Push/Pull Tractor Unit	 C12C933791
Optional Sheet Guide 	 C12C933811
Single-bin Cut-sheet Feeder	 C12C806391
High-capacity Cut-sheet Feeder	 C12C806401
Roll Paper Holder	 C12C811141
1 Based on Draft Mode printing. | 2 Based on Ultra Speed Draft Mode at 12 cpi. | 3 Only available on the FX-2190II NT model. | 4 For convenient and reasonable recycling options, visit
www.epson.com/recycle | 5 SmartWay is an innovative partnership of the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency that reduces greenhouse gases and other air pollutants and improves
fuel efficiency.
See the latest innovations from Epson Business Solutions at www.epson.com/forbusiness